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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=13:15    

Reeks:1        

 1 236 Feys Alessandro           DUFF  11.77m  1 

 2 354 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  11.08m  2 

        

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=13:18    

Reeks:1        

 1 1393 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  11.08m  99 

 2 5555 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  10.12m Mas 62 

 3 1202 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  9.34m  87 

 4 5114 Somers Steven             VOLH  8.30m Mas 81 

 5 5118 Buyle Hector              VOLH  7.92m Mas 64 

        

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:25    

Reeks:1        

 1 1123 De Mulder Kaat            ACG   33.89m  5 

 2 386 Van Eeckhoven Annelies    OLSE  27.63m  6 

 3 483 Vandamme Lisa             ROBA  27.13m  6 

 4 270 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  24.25m  6 

 5 474 Jacobien Lenne            ACHL  22.54m  6 

 6 941 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  21.85m  5 

 7 11 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  20.55m  6 

 8 701 Burgelman Jenke           VOLH  19.13m  6 

 9 59 Aerts Jytte               ACHL  17.13m  6 

 10 589 Eeckhout Inge             VS    15.51m  6 

 11 693 De Keersmaeker Sydney     VOLH  10.79m  6 

        

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=13:59    

Reeks:1        

 1 3152 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  37.64m  3 

 2 9901 Veron Margot              FRA   36.10m  0 

 3 3247 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  30.34m  4 

 4 2768 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  26.38m  3 

 5 2891 Eeckhout Sarah            VS    22.81m  3 

 6 2709 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  21.15m  4 

        

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=13:40    

Reeks:1        

 1 1060 Reyns Mats                VOLH  11.24m  5 

        

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=14:18    

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   No  0 

         

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=14:33    
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Reeks:1        

 1 9900 Philippe Maelle           FRA   46.85m  0 

 2 1311 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  35.59m  0 

 3 2962 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  24.77m Mas 67 

 4 3332 Heynderickx Cindy         VOLH  21.64m Mas 77 

        

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:34    

Reeks:1        

 1 2458 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  8.90m  4 

 2 3024 Colman Alexander          ZWAT  8.64m  4 

 3 2672 Van Uffelen Joram         VOLH  8.19m  4 

 4 2676 Toté Baziel               VOLH  8.10m  4 

 5 2327 
De Meulemeester Arne - 
21 ACHL  6.56m  4 

        

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:33    

Reeks:1        

 1 386 Van Eeckhoven Annelies    OLSE  10.62m  6 

 2 474 Jacobien Lenne            ACHL  10.41m  6 

 3 11 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  9.60m  6 

 4 270 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  9.10m  6 

 5 941 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  8.84m  5 

 6 701 Burgelman Jenke           VOLH  8.80m  6 

 7 59 Aerts Jytte               ACHL  7.44m  6 

 8 589 Eeckhout Inge             VS    7.21m  6 

 9 693 De Keersmaeker Sydney     VOLH  5.47m  6 

        

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:14    

Reeks:1        

 1 354 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  33.16m  2 

        

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=16:16    

Reeks:1        

 1 2570 Milanov Philip            VAC   61.91m  91 

 2 3520 Stephen Dekker            RESC  53.21m  87 

 3 1497 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  49.07m  93 

 4 2060 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  40.52m  89 

 5 1202 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  31.85m  87 

 6 1393 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  31.64m  99 

 7 5555 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  24.13m Mas 62 

 8 4560 Maes Dirk                 ACW   23.49m Mas 55 

 9 1639 Peeters Olivier           ZWAT  13.62m  91 

        

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:00    
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Reeks:1        

 1 3152 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  12.67m  3 

 2 3247 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  12.16m  4 

 3 2768 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  11.17m  3 

 4 2709 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  8.88m  4 

        

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=16:13    

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   No  0 

        

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=16:30    

Reeks:1        

 1 1311 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  10.93m  0 

        

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:54    

Reeks:1        

 0 402 Van Raemdonck Kamiel      SPBO  38.97m  6 

        

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=16:56    

Reeks:1        

 1 2527 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  37.18m  4 

 2 2458 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  28.23m  4 

 3 3024 Colman Alexander          ZWAT  20.10m  4 
 


